Coupling
BKXS-2035
Willtec Messtechnik ek  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 to 1
 Bellows Coupling - stainless steel bellows
 With hubs and set screws
 Backlash-free and angularly aligned

Dimensions
 Ø d2
Ordering Example
Ø d1 4 5 6 63 8 95 10 12
4 X X X X X X X X
5  X X X X X X X
6   X X X X X X
63    X X X X X BKXS-2035-63-08
8     X X X X
95      X X X
10       X X
12        X
Ø63 ≙ Ø6,35 mm ≙ Ø1/4 inch
Ø95 ≙ Ø9,52 mm ≙ Ø1/8 inch